2011 Girls Golf

Front Row: Alexis Lemieux-So, Bre Daly-Fr, Molli Harris-Fr, Hannah Pyle-Fr, Brittnee Julian-So

2" Row: Shanna Stout-So, Ashley Noble-So, Alex Battitori-So, Timbrelee McNair-So, Carly
Heatherly-So, Paxton Boore-So, McKenna Belcher-So, Dakota Everitt-So

3 Row: Ashley Johnson-So, Amber Morris-So, Trinadie Puckett-Jr, Ashley Horton-Jr, Katlyn
Williams-Jr, Kenzie Curran-Jr, Sammy Thompson-Jr, Kristen O’Toole-Jr

Back Row: Shiloh James-Jr, Karley Kindberg-Sr, Cassidy Verska-Sr, Sarah Valentine-Sr, Danielle
Gull-Sr, Krista Jarboe-Sr, Sydney Kindberg-Sr, Kayla Morrison-Jr

Not Pictured: Jordan Ivey, Coach McFarland, Coach Curran



VARSITY - 18 HOLE AVERAGE: 401.9

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE TEAM
8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 21 1st Var
9/1/11 Caney 388 2nd Var
9/1/11 Fort Scott 214 1st Jv
9/6/11 Fort Scott 245 6th Jv
9/8/11 Girard 414 1st Var
9/12/11 Chanute 199 1st Var
9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 182 1st Var
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 204 1st Var
9/22/11 Fredonia 237 6th Jv
9/27/11 Crestwood 414 1st Var
9/29/11 Oswego 224 1st Jv
10/3/11 Garnett 369 1st Var
10/10/11 Garnett 392 3rd Var
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 442 5th Var

STATISTICS FOR: Timbrelee McNair (So)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 41 1st
9/1/11 Caney 81 1st
9/8/11 Girard 83 1st
9/12/11 Chanute 37 1st
9/15/11  Joplin - Schifferdecker 41 1st
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 44 1st
9/27/11 Crestwood 96 3rd
10/3/11 Garnett 80 1st
10/10/11  Garnett 79 1st
10/17/11  Topeka Country Club 87 4th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 83.6

STATISTICS FOR : Danielle Gull (Sr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/1/11 Caney 104 9th
9/8/11 Girard 107 15th
9/12/11 Chanute 54 9th
9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 45 3rd
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 53 11th
9/27/11 Crestwood 105 9th
9/29/11 Oswego 50 5th
10/3/11 Garnett 97 13th
10/10/11 Garnett 111 19th
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 123 64th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 106.1

2011 TROJAN GOLF

STATISTICS FOR: Carly Heatherly (So)

J.V. - 18 HOLE AVERAGE: 460.0

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 49 5th
9/1/11 Caney 98 5th
9/8/11 Girard 101 9th
9/112/11 Chanute 51 7th
9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 43 2nd
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 49 3rd
9/27/11 Crestwood 105 8th
10/3/11 Garnett 87 2nd
10/10/11 Garnett 93 7th
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 112 36th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 98.5
STATISTICS FOR: Trinadie Puckett (Jr)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/1/11 Caney 105 10th
9/12/11 Chanute 57 18th
9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 53 5th
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 58 23rd
9/22/11 Fredoina 56 16th
9/26/11 Fort Scott 119 12th
9/27/11 Crestwood 108 11th
10/3/11 Garnett 105 25th
10/10/11 Garnett 109 18th
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 122 61s
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 111.5
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STATISTICS FOR: Ashley Horton (Jr)

STATISTICS FOR: Ashley Johnson (So)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 58 11th
9/1/11 Caney 115 16th
9/8/11 Girard 126 35th
9/26/11 Fort Scott 114 8th
9/29/11 Oswego 60 17th
10/4/11 Girard 56 5th
10/10/11 Garnett 120 25th
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 121 59th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 118.5

STATISTICS FOR: Alex Battitori (So)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/1/11 Fort Scott 51 2nd
9/8/11 Girard 123 28th
9/12/11 Chanute 59 24th
9/22/11 Fredoina 60 25th
9/27/11 Crestwood 138 26th
9/29/11 Oswego 65 19th
10/3/11 Garnett 113 34th
10/10/11 Garnett 128 31st
10/17/11 Topeka Country Club 139 84th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 125.1

STATISTICS FOR: Kayla Morrison (Jr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 63 17th
9/1/11 Caney 129 22nd
9/8/11 Girard 126 35th
9/12/11 Chanute 71 38th
9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 65 16th
9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 79 42nd
9/27/11 Crestwood 135 24th
10/3/11 Garnett 126 43rd
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 132.3

STATISTICS FOR: McKenna Belcher (So)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

8/30/11 Joplin - Twin Hills 69 20th

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/1/11 Fort Scott 69 15th

9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 63 3rd

9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 62 15th

9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 59 25th

10/4/11 Girard 65 10th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 127.2

STATISTICS FOR: Paxton Boore (So)

9/6/11 Fort Scott 64 29th

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiff 63 2nd

9/22/11 Fredoina 70 35th

9/29/11 Oswego 65 19th

10/4/11 Girard 74 19th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 135.0

STATISTICS FOR: Molli Harris (Fr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/1/11 Fort Scott 52 5th

9/6/11 Fort Scott 53 10th

9/22/11 Fredoina 58 21st

9/26/11 Fort Scott 140 23rd

10/4/11 Girard 54 2nd
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 119.0

STATISTICS FOR: Kenzie Curran (Jr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/1/11 Fort Scott 62 10th

9/6/11 Fort Scott 60 20th

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiffer 67 4th

9/22/11 Fredoina 63 27th

10/4/11 Girard 65 10th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 128.6

2011 TROJAN GOLF

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/1/11 Fort Scott 64 13th
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 76 16th
9/29/11 Oswego 71 28th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 140.6
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STATISTICS FOR: Brittnee Julian (So)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
10/4/11 Girard 80 26th
9/6/11 Fort Scott 78 45th
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferd 85 23rd

18 HOLE AVERAGE: 162.0

STATISTICS FOR: Ashley Noble (So)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiffer 90 27th
10/4/11 Girard 110 34th

18 HOLE AVERAGE: 200.0

STATISTICS FOR: Cassidy Verska (Sr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiffer 75 15th

10/4/11 Girard 85 30th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 160.0

STATISTICS FOR: Karley Kindberg (Sr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiffer 85 2rd

10/4/11 Girard 75 20th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 160.0

STATISTICS FOR: Shanna Stout (So)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE

9/9/11 Joplin - Schiffer 92 29th
10/4/11 Girard 106 33rd

18 HOLE AVERAGE: 198.0

STATISTICS FOR: Krista Jarboe (Sr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/6/11 Fort Scott 68 34th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 136.0

STATISTICS FOR: Amber Morris (Jr.)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/9/11  Joplin - Schiff 90 27
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 180.0

2011 TROJAN GOLF

STATISTICS FOR: Jordan lvey (Jr)

DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/1/11 Fort Scott 49 1st
9/29/11 Oswego 49 2nd
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 98.0
STATISTICS FOR: Bre Daly (Fr)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 87 25th
10/4/11 Girard 82 29th
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 169.0
STATISTICS FOR: Hannah Pyle (Fr)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
10/4/11 Girard 73 17th
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 78 18t
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 151.0
STATISTICS FOR: Sarah Valentine (Sr)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 70 12th
10/4/11  Girard 65 10
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 135.0
STATISTICS FOR: Sydney Kindberg (Sr)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 83 21st
10/4/11 Girard 86 31st
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 169.0
STATISTICS FOR: Alesis Lemiux (So)
DATE TOURNAMENT SCORE PLACE
10/4/11  Girard 93  32M™
18 HOLE AVERAGE: 186.0

Sammy Tompson — No Tournaments
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2011 SE-KAN All Area Team

School Name Class Total
1 Girard Timbrelee McNair So 319
2 Chanute Danae Decker Jr 357
3 Fredonia Tres Short Sr 359
4 Caney Tiffani Ward Jr 363
5 Caney Desiree Nelson Fr 373
6 Girard Carly Heatherly So 377
7 Girard Danielle Gull Sr 397
8 Caney Madison Fields Sr. 400
9 Chanute Nikki Clark So 404
10 Columbus  Ashley Newell Sr 405
11 Uniontown Sabrena McAnulty  Sr 413
12 Caney Kayla Clapp Sr 415
13 Parsons Rachel Newland Sr 419
14 Caney Aspen Gustus Sr 419
15 Uniontown  Veronica Harrison Sr 421
16 Parsons Allison Hudson Jr 425
17 Girard Trinadie Puckett Jr 427

Fredonia Stevi Wilson Jr 427

Yates Center Emily Baker Jr 427
20 Fort Scott  Karley Stark Jr 428
21 Uniontown  Emily Simpson Sr 431
22 Parsons Danica Hoose Sr 435

Players 1 — 10 are All Area

2011 TROJAN GOLF

Players 11-16 are Honorable Mention

School Name Class  Total
23 Chanute Jordan Hartman Jr 436
24 Fredonia Felicia Edson Jr 437
25 Fredonia Erika Sumner Jr 442
26 Yates Center Backy Wendland So 445
27 Fredonia Tori Cox Fr 452
28 Galena Tori Adams Sr 456
29 Caney Aevri Crowe Fr 459
30 Girard Ashley Horton Jr 462
31 Fort Scott Morgan Robertson ~ So 468
32 Girard Ashley Johnson So 469
33 Fredonia Ashlin Wait Fr 471
34 Caney Taylor Crowe Sr 481
35 Galena Danielle Dugan Sr 482
36 Girard Alex Battitori So 506
37 Uniontown Jordan Mason So 526
38 Yates Center Bailie Stuber Jr 527
39 Chanute Jessie Pringle Sr 546
40 Galena Caity Riley Jr 552
41 Fort Scott Natalie Wolf Jr 554
42 Uniontown Monica Ramsey So 556
43 Columbus Rachelle Roth Sr 559
44 Fort Scott Hayden Shelden So 563
45 Columbus Taylor Jarrett So 575
46 Caney Diana Neri Sr 580
47 Galena Keia Cox Fr 593
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TEAM PLACES

Joplin Twin Hills - 8/30/11

WEATHER CONDITIONS: A little warm with a wind from the South....

211

1st  Girard
2nd  Joplin 214
3rd Carthage 217
4th  Carl Junction 218
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
ist Gira Timbrelee McNair 41
2nd Carl Paige Drummone 47
3rd Jopl Cassidy Grooms 48
Cart Courtney Catron 48
5th  Gira Carly Heatherly 49
6th Jopl Samantha Stout 50
7th  Cart vy Borland 52
8th Carl Maddie Ferson 53
9th Cart Abbey Catron 55
10th Jopl Linsey Fichtner 57
11th Gira Ashley Horton 58
Carl Sammy Ludders 58
13th Jopl Kylie Davis 59
14th Carl Mallory Ware 60
15th Carl Liesl Herron 61
16th Cart Lindsay Borland 62
17th Gira Alex Battitori 63
18th Jopl Alyx Colson 65
19th Cart Katie Griffiths 66
20th Gira McKenna Belcher 69
Girard Ist Joplin 2nd Carthage 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 41 Samantha Stout 50 Courtney Catron 48
Carly Heatherly 49 Cassidy Grooms 48 Abbey Catron 55
Ashley Horton 58 Alyx Colson 65 Katie Griftfiths 66
Alex Battitori 63 Linsey Fichtner 57 Lindsay Borland 62
McKenna Belcher 69 Kylie Davis 59 Ivvy Borland 52
Total 211 Total 214 Total 217
Carl Junction 4th
Maddie Ferson 53
Paige Drummond 47
Liesl Herron 61
Mallory Ware 60
Sammy Luders 58

2011 TROJAN GOLF
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Caney Invitational - 9/1/11

fast.
TEAM PLACES

1st Caney Valley 376
2nd Girard 388
3rd Fredonia 436

Yates Center

Eureka

Columbus

INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 41
2nd Fred Tres Short 42
3rd Cane Tiffani Ward 45
4th Cane  Madison Fields 45
5th Gira Carly Heatherly 49
6th Cane  Desiree Nelson 53
7th Cane  Aspen Gustus 51
8th Colu  Ashley Newell 55
9th Gira Danielle Gull 48
10th Gira Trinadie Puckett 53
11th  Cane Kayla Clapp 57
12th Eure Sarah Lawrence 55

Yate  Emily Baker 57

14th  Yate  Becky Wendland 59

2011 TROJAN GOLF

40
44
43
46
49
45
48
49
56
52
50
56
54
54

81
86
88
91
98
98
99
104
104
105
107
111
111
113

15th
16th

18th
19th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Cane
Fred
Gira
Fred
Cane
Fred
Fred
Gira
Eure
Fred
Colu
Cane
Colu
Yate

Aevri Crowe
Erika Sumner
Ashley Horton
Stevi Wilson
Taylor Crowe
Ashlin Wait
Felicia Edson
Alex Battitori
Jennifer Moffatt
Tori Cox
Rachell Roth
Diana Neri
Taylor Jarrett
Samie Hatch

55
56
62
64
60
61
65
68
68
64
68
78
79
86

59
59
53
52
59
58
63
61
62
70
78
78
84
81
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114
115
115
116
119
119
128
129
130
134
146
156
163
167



Caney Valley 1st Girard 2nd Fredonia 3rd

Tiffani Ward 45 43 88 Timbrelee McNair 41 40 81 Tres Short 42 44 86

Madison Fields 45 46 91 Carly Heatherly 49 49 98 Stevi Wilson 64 52 116

Desiree Nelson 53 45 98 Danielle Gull 48 56 104 Tori Cox 64 70 134

Aspen Gustus 51 48 99 Ashley Horton 62 53 115 Erika Sumner 56 59 115

Kayla Clapp 57 50 107 Trinadie Puckett 53 52 105 Felicia Edson 65 63 128

Aevri Crowe 55 59 114 Alex Battitori 68 61 129 Ashlin Wait 61 58 119
Total 376 Total 388 Total 436

Caney Valley - 2 Yates Center Eureka

Taylor Crowe 60 59 119 Emily Baker 57 54 111 Sarah Lawrence 55 56 111

Diana Neri 78 78 156 Becky Wendland 59 54 113 Jennifer Moffatt 68 62 130

Samie Hatch 86 81 167

Columbus

Ashley Newell 55 49 104

Rachell Roth 68 78 146

Taylor Jarrett 79 84 163

2011 TROJAN GOLF
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Uniontown JV - Sep.1, 2011

1st Girard 214
2nd Uniontown 224
3rd West Franklin 291
Anderson County
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Jordan Ivey 49 11th Unio  Monica Ramsey 62
2nd Gira Ashley Johnson 51 12th  Ande  Amanda Nelson 63
3rd Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 52 13th Gira Kenzie Curran 64
4th Unio  Veronica Harrison 52 14th  West  Carlie Suether 66
5th Gira Paxton Boore 52 15th Gira Kayla Morrison 69
6th Ande  Darissa Matey 58 16th Unio  Jordan Mason 70
7th Unio  Emily Simpson 58 Unio  Anna Oberle 70
8th West  Courtney Renfro 59 18th  West  Brianna Schreiber 80
9th Ande  Kristia Riley 62 19th Unio  Sara Heiman 86
10th Gira Molli Harris 62 West  Monica Fruit 86
Girard 1st Uniontown 2nd West Franklin 3rd
Jordan Ivey 49 Veronica Harrison 52 Carlie Suether 66
Kayla Morrison 69 Sabrena McAnulty 52 Courtney Renfro 59
Kenzie Curran 64 Emily Simpson 58 Brianna Schreiber 80
Ashley Johnson 51 Jordan Mason 70 Monica Fruit 86
Molli Harris 62 Monica Ramsey 62
Paxton Boore 52 Anna Oberle 70
Total 214 Total 224 Total 291
Anderson County Uniontown
Darissa Matey 58 Sara Heiman 86
Amanda Nelson 63
Kristia Riley 62

2011 TROJAN GOLF
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1st Anderson County
2nd Uniontown

Fort Scott Invitational - 9/6/11
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Perfect, sunny with a slight breeze. Much cooler than last week!!

TEAM PLACES

3rd Parsons

4th Chanute

5th Galena
6th Girard

7th Fort Scott
8th Columbus
9th Caney Valley
10th Yates Center

INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

13th
14th
15th
16th

19th
20th

23rd

Chan
Colu
Chan
Ande
Unio
Pars
Pars
Fort
Unio
Gira
Unio
Yate
Ande
Ande
Ande
Gale
Gale
Pars
Yate
Pars
Gira
Gale
Ande
Chan
Cane

Danae Decker
Ashley Newell
Nikki Clark
Carolyn Hermreck
Sabrena McAnulty
Rachel Newland
Allison Hudson
Karley Stark
Veronica Harrison
Paxton Boore
Emily Simpson
Emily Baker
Bailey Rockers
Preslee Fritz
Jessica Holloran
Tori Adams

Haley Babbitt
Danica Hoose
Becky Wendland
Shelbi Carpenter
Molli Harris
Danielle Dugan
Tori Blaufuss
Jordan Hartman
Diana Neri

2011 TROJAN GOLF

45
48
49
49
50
50
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
55
56
58
58
58
59
60
60
60
62
62
62

26th

29th

31st
32nd

34th

36th

37th

40th

41st

43rd

44th
45th

50th
51st

Cane
Pars
Cane
Unio
Gira
Fort
Colu
Unio
Gira
Gale
Chan
Ande
Fort
Colu
Fort
Pars
Fort
Unio
Yate
Fort
Yate
Gale
Cane
Gira
Colu
Fort

Taylor Crowe
Marina Shields
Amanda Denny
Monica Ramsey
McKenna Belcher
Morgan Robertson
Rachelle Roth
Anna Oberle
Krista Jarboe
Caity Riley

Jess Pringle
Mariah Trujillio
Maggie McDonald
Brooke Kelley
Hayden Sheldon
Shawna Mears
Laine Parks
Jordan Mason
Bailee Stuber
Natalie Wolf
Marlana Buchanan
Keia Cox
Elizabeth Kitterman
Brittnee Julian
Renee Roth

Emily Martin

63
63
63
64
64
66
67
67
68
68
69
70
70
70
71
74
74
75
76
78
78
78
78
78
79
80

PAGE 10



Parsons 3rd
Danica Hoose 58
Rachel Newland 50
Shelbi Carpenter 60
Allison Hudson 52
Marina Shields 63
Shawna Mears 74
Total 220
Girard 6th
McKenna Belcher 64
Paxton Boore 53
Krista Jarboe 68
Molli Harris 60
Brittnee Julian 78
Total 245
Caney Valley 9th
Taylor Crowe 63
Diana Neri 62
Amanda Denny 63
Elizabeth Kitterman 78
Total 266

Uniontown 2nd
Sabrena McAnulty 50
Veronica Harrison 52
Emily Simpson 53
Monica Ramsey 64
Jordan Mason 75
Anna Oberle 67
Total 219
Galena 5th
Tori Adams 58
Haley Babbitt 58
Danielle Dugan 60
Caity Riley 68
Keia Cox 78
Total 244
Columbus 8th
Ashley Newell 48
Rachelle Roth 67
Renee Roth 79
Brooke Kelley 70
Total 264
Fort Scott

Hayden Sheldon 71

Anderson County 1st
Bailey Rockers 54
Jessica Holloran 56
Preslee Fritz 55
Carolyn Hermreck 49
Tori Blaufuss 62
Mariah Trujillio 70
Total 214
Chanute 4th
Danae Decker 45
Nikki Clark 49
Jordan Hartman 62
Jess Pringle 69
Total 225
Fort Scott 7th

Karley Stark 52
Morgan Robertson 66
Laine Parks 74
Maggie McDonald 70
Emily Martin 80
Natalie Wolf 78
Total 262
Yates Center 10th
Emily Baker 53
Becky Wendland 59
Marlana Buchanan 78
Bailee Stuber 76
Total 266

2011 TROJAN GOLF
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Girard Invitational - 9/8/11
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Really nice with a little breeze.. No rain this year....

TEAM PLACES

1st  Girard 414
2nd  Joplin 420
3rd  Nevada 421
4th  Caney Valley 423
5th  Seneca 441
6th  Carl Junction 472
7th  Fredonia 484
Fort Scott
Chanute
Galena
Columbus
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 38 45 83 Sene  Tiana Brownen 59 60 119
2nd Neva Emmaly Ellis 46 45 91 26th Carl Laken Eberhart 60 62 122
3rd Jopl Samantha Stout 46 47 93 Jopl Karlie Besendorfer 61 61 122
4th Neva  Morgan Turner 47 50 97 28th Carl Mallory Ware 62 61 123
5th Fred  Tres Short 45 53 98 Gira Ashley Johnson 67 56 123
6th Sene  Brynna Crawford 47 52 99 30th Carl Liesl Herron 59 65 124
7th Cane  Desiree Nelson 50 50 100 Fort Karley Stark 61 63 124
8th Chan  Danae Decker 47 54 101 32nd Jopl Marissa Queen 58 67 125
9th Gira Carly Heatherly 50 51 101 Gale Danielle Dugan 65 60 125
10th Carl Maddie Ferson 47 56 103 Fred  Ashlin Wait 65 60 125
11th Neva Hannah Householder 54 50 104 35th Gira Ashley Horton 59 67 126
12th Cane  Tiffani Ward 53 53 106 Gira Alex Battitori 58 68 126
Cane  Madison Fields 51 55 106 37th Neva Danielle Smith 63 66 129
Jopl Cassidy Grooms 48 58 106 38th Fred  Felicia Edson 68 62 130
15th Jopl Lynsey Fichtner 57 50 107 39th Fred  Tori Cox 61 70 131
Gira Danielle Gull 52 55 107 Sene  Kaite Griffin 67 64 131
17th Sene  Elyssa Esposito 56 53 109 41st Neva Jenny Mosbrucker 63 69 132
18th Cane Kayla Clapp 51 60 111 42nd Fred  Erika Sumner 72 61 133
Cane  Aspen Gustus 58 53 111 43rd Fort Morgan Robertson 66 68 134
Colu  Ashley Newell 56 55 111 44th Neva Maddie Johnson 71 69 140
21st Chan  Jordan Hartman 57 56 113 45th Gale Caity Riley 75 68 143
22nd Jopl Kylie Davis 57 57 114 Cane  Aevri Crowe 70 73 143
Sene  Justine Trevino 55 59 114 47th Chan  Jesse Pringle 70 76 146
24th Gale  Tori Adams 61 58 119
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Girard 1st Joplin 2nd Nevada 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 38 45 83 Samantha Stout 46 47 93 Emmaly Ellis 46 45 91
Carly Heatherly 50 51 101 Cassidy Grooms 48 58 106 Morgan Turner 47 50 97
Danielle Gull 52 55 107 Lynsey Fichtner 57 50 107 Hannah Householder 54 50 104
Ashley Johnson 67 56 123 Kylie Davis 57 57 114 Maddie Johnson 71 69 140
Alex Battitori 58 68 126 Marissa Queen 58 67 125 Danielle Smith 63 66 129
Ashley Horton 59 67 126 Karlie Besendorfer 61 61 122 Jenny Mosbrucker 63 69 132
Total 414 Total 420 Total 421
Caney Valley 4th Seneca 5th Carl Junction 6th
Tiffani Ward 53 53 106 Brynna Crawford 47 52 99 Maddie Ferson 47 56 103
Madison Fields 51 55 106 Elyssa Esposito 56 53 109 Liesl Herron 59 65 124
Desiree Nelson 50 50 100 Justine Trevino 55 59 114 Laken Eberhart 60 62 122
Aspen Gustus 58 53 111 Tiana Brownen 59 60 119 Mallory Ware 62 61 123
Kayla Clapp 51 60 111 Kaite Griffin 67 64 131
Aevri Crowe 70 73 143
Total 423 Total 441 Total 472
Fredonia 7th Fort Scott Chanute
Tres Short 45 53 98 Karley Stark 61 63 124 Danae Decker 47 54 101
Erika Sumner 72 61 133 Morgan Robertson 66 68 134 Jordan Hartman 57 56 113
Tori Cox 61 70 131 Jesse Pringle 70 76 146
Felicia Edson 68 62 130
Ashlin Wait 65 60 125
Total 484
Galena Columbus
Tori Adams 61 58 119 Ashley Newell 56 55 111
Danielle Dugan 65 60 125
Caity Riley 75 68 143
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WEATHER CONDITIONS: Really nice weather... Slight breeze but great temps.

Galena Rookie/JV — Sep. 6, 2011

TEAMS
Girard
Galena
Fort Scott
Parsons
Columbus
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Jordan Ivey 49 11th Unio  Monica Ramsey 62
2nd Gira Ashley Johnson 51 12th  Ande  Amanda Nelson 63
3rd Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 52 13th Gira Kenzie Curran 64
4th Unio  Veronica Harrison 52 14th  West  Carlie Suether 66
5th Gira Paxton Boore 52 15th Gira Kayla Morrison 69
6th Ande  Darissa Matey 58 16th Unio  Jordan Mason 70
7th Unio  Emily Simpson 58 Unio  Anna Oberle 70
8th West  Courtney Renfro 59 18th  West  Brianna Schreiber 80
9th Ande  Kristia Riley 62 19th Unio  Sara Heiman 86
10th Gira Molli Harris 62 West  Monica Fruit 86
Girard Girard Girard /Galena
Kenzie Curran* 76 Cassidy Verska 75 Bre Daly 87
Kayla Morrison* 63 Sydney Kindberg 83 Hannah Pyle 78
Sarah Valentine 70 Ashley Noble 90
Brittney Julian* 85 Molli Harris 67
Shanna Stout 92 Amber Morris 90 Keia Cox* 68
McKenna Belcher* 63 Karley Kindberg 85 Marie Dubois 83
Fort Scott Parsons Columbus
Maggie McDonald 70 Shelbi Carpenter* 50 Renee Roth* 69
Hayden Shelden 70 Rose Sutton 79 Brooke Kelly* 74
Natalie Wolf 69 Shawna Mears 73 Taylor Jarrett 69
Emily Martin 79 Patrisha Frye 101 Taylor Speith 77
Morina Sheilds 67 Laura Bagg 89
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Chanute Invitational - 9/12/11
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Warm and Breezy

TEAM PLACES

1st  Girard 199
2nd Caney 207
3rd  Uniontown 228
4th  Chanute 230
5th  Anderson County 233
6th  Parsons 246
7th  Columbus 262
Fort Scott
Yates Center
Eureka
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 37 24th  Chan  Jordan Hartman 59
2nd Chan  Danae Decker 47 Gira Ashley Johnson 59
3rd Cane  Deseree Nelson 47 26th Fort Morgan Robertson 61
4th Cane  Tiffani Ward 47 27th  Cane Taylor Crowe 62
5th Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 50 Pars Rachel Newland 62
6th Colu  Ashley Newell 50 Ande  Darissa Maley 62
7th Gira Carly Heatherly 51 Cane  Aspen Gustus 62
8th Unio  Veronica Harrison 53 31st Eure  Sarah Lawrence 65
9th Gira Danielle Gull 54 Ande  Mariah Trujillio 65
10th Eure  Jennifer Moffatt 54 33rd Eure  Breanna Samuels 66
11th Unio  Emily Simpson 54 34th Colu  Taylor Jarrett 68
12th Chan  Nikki Clark 55 Ande  Preslee Fritz 68
Cane Kayla Clapp 55 36th  Chan  Jessie Pringle 69
Yate  Emily Baker 55 37th Colu Rachelle Roth 70
Yate  Becky Wendland 55 38th Unio  Jordan Mason 71
Pars  Allison Hudson 55 Gira Alex Battitori 71
17th Ande  Bailey Rockers 56 40th Unio  Sara Heiman 72
18th Gira Trinadie Puckett 57 Pars Marina Shields 72
Ande  Tori Blaufuss 57 42nd Unio  Monica Ramsey 73
Fort Karley Stark 57 43rd Colu Brooke Kelley 74
Pars Danica Hoose 57 44th Pars Shawna Meirs 76
22nd Cane  Madison Fields 58 45th Unio  Anna Oberle 83
Ande  Carolyn Hermreck 58
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Girard 1st Caney 2nd Uniontown 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 37 Tiffani Ward 47 Sabrena McAnulty 50
Carly Heatherly 51 Madison Fields 58 Veronica Harrison 53
Danielle Gull 54 Deseree Nelson 47 Emily Simpson 54
Ashley Johnson 59 Aspen Gustus 62 Monica Ramsey 73
Alex Battitori 71 Kayla Clapp 55 Jordan Mason 71
Trinadie Puckett 57 Taylor Crowe 62 Anna Oberle 83
Total 199 Total 207 Total 228
Chanute 4th Anderson County 5th Parsons 6th
Danae Decker 47 Bailey Rockers 56 Danica Hoose 57
Nikki Clark 55 Preslee Fritz 68 Rachel Newland 62
Jordan Hartman 59 Carolyn Hermreck 58
Jessie Pringle 69 Tori Blaufuss 57 Allison Hudson 55
Darissa Maley 62 Marina Shields 72
Mariah Trujillio 65 Shawna Meirs 76
Total 230 Total 233 Total 246
Columbus 7th Fort Scott/Eureka Yates Center/Uniontown
Ashley Newell 50 Karley Stark 57 Emily Baker 55
Rachelle Roth 70 Morgan Robertson 61 Becky Wendland 55
Brooke Kelley 74
Taylor Jarrett 68 Sarah Lawrence 65 Sara Heiman 72
Breanna Samuels 66
Jennifer Moffatt 54
Total 262
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Galena Invitational — Sep. 15, 2011

WEATHER CONDITIONS: Hummmmm Turned off pretty cool.. Some may say COLD!

TEAMS
1st Girard 182
2nd Caney 232
3rd Fort Scott 242
4th Galena 243
Columbus
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 41 Gale Danielle Dugan 61
2nd Gira Carly Heatherly 43 15th Gira Kayla Morrison 62
3rd Gira Danielle Gull 45 16th Gira Alex Battitori 65
4th Cane Kayla Clapp 49 17th Colu Rachelle Roth 67
5th Gira Trinadie Puckett 53 Fort Laine Parks 67
6th Colu  Ashley Newell 53 19th  Cane Dianna Neri 68
7th Gale  Tori Adams 53 Gale  Caity Riley 68
8th Fort Karley Stark 54 21st Colu  Taylor Jarrett 69
9th Cane  Taylor Crowe 55 Fort Natalie Wolf 69
10th Fort Hayden Shelden 60 23rd Cane Elizabeth Kitterman 71
11th Cane  Amanda Denny 60 24th Fort Maggie McDonald 75
12th Fort Morgan Robertson 61 25th Gale Keia Cox 76
Gale Haley Babbitt 61 26th Gale Marie Dubois 93
Girard 1st Caney 2nd Fort Scott 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 41 Kayla Clapp 49 Karley Stark 54
Carly Heatherly 43 Taylor Crowe 55 Morgan Robertson 61
Danielle Gull 45 Dianna Neri 68 Maggie McDonald 75
Trinadie Puckett 53 Amanda Denny 60 Natalie Wolf 69
Alex Battitori 65 Elizabeth Kitterman 71 Hayden Shelden 60
Kayla Morrison 62 Laine Parks 67
Total 182 Total 232 Total 242
Galena 4th Columbus
Tori Adams 53 Ashley Newell 53
Haley Babbitt 61 Taylor Jarrett 69
Danielle Dugan 61 Rachelle Roth 67
Caity Riley 68
Keia Cox 76
Marie Dubois 93
Total 243
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Parsons Invitational — Sep. 19, 2011
But the trees were a kind of a downer

TEAMS
1st Girard 204
2nd Parsons 211
3rd Caney Valley 211

4th Anderson County 230

5th Chanute 237
6th Uniontown 245
7th Yates Center 246
8th Galena 254
9th Columbus 281
Fort Scott
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 44 25th Fort Morgan Robertson 59
2nd Cane  Tiffani Ward 48 Cane  Madison Fields 59
3rd Gira Carly Heatherly 49 Gira Kayla Morrison 59
4th Colu  Ashley Newell 49 28th Pars Rose Sutton 61
5th Cane Kayla Clapp 50 Ande  Jessica Holloran 61
6th Ande  Preslee Fritz 50 30th  Ande  Mariah Trujillio 62
7th Chan  Nikki Clark 51 31st Yate  Bailie Stuber 63
8th Yate  Emily Baker 51 32nd  Chan  Jordan Hartman 64
9th Pars Rachel Newland 52 Cane  Aspen Gustus 64
10th Pars  Allison Hudson 52 34th  Cane Taylor Crowe 65
11th Pars  Shelbi Carpenter 53 35th  Chan  Jessie Pringle 68
Gira Danielle Gull 53 Gale Danielle Dugan 68
13th Cane  Desiree Nelson 54 37th Colu Rachelle Roth 74
Pars Danica Hoose 54 38th Gale  Caity Riley 75
Chan  Danae Decker 54 Ande  Amanda Nelson 75
16th Gale  Tori Adams 55 40th Unio  Monica Ramsey 77
Unio  Emily Simpson 55 Yate  Marana Buchanan 77
Yate  Becky Wendland 55 42nd Colu  Taylor Jarrett 79
19th Unio  Veronica Harrison 56 Colu Renee Roth 79
Gale Haley Babbitt 56 Gira Alex Battitori 79
21st Ande  Tori Blaufuss 57 45th Pars Marina Shields 82
Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 57 46th Yate  Samie Hatch 88
23rd Gira Trinadie Puckett 58 Gale Keia Cox 88
Fort  Karley Stark 58
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Girard 1st Parsons 2nd Caney Valley 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 44 Danica Hoose 54 Tiffani Ward 48
Carly Heatherly 49 Rachel Newland 52 Desiree Nelson 54
Danielle Gull 53 Allison Hudson 52 Madison Fields 59
Trinadie Puckett 58 Shelbi Carpenter 53 Aspen Gustus 64
Alex Battitori 79 Marina Shields 82 Kayla Clapp 50
Kayla Morrison 59 Rose Sutton 61 Taylor Crowe 65
Total 204 Total 211 Total 211
Anderson County 4th Chanute 5th Uniontown 6th
Jessica Holloran 61 Danae Decker 54 Sabrena McAnulty 57
Tori Blaufuss 57 Nikki Clark 51 Veronica Harrison 56
Preslee Fritz 50 Jordan Hartman 64 Emily Simpson 55
Mariah Trujillio 62 Jessie Pringle 68 Monica Ramsey 77
Amanda Nelson 75

Total 230 Total 237 Total 245
Yates Center 7th Galena 8th Columbus 9th
Emily Baker 51 Tori Adams 55 Ashley Newell 49
Becky Wendland 55 Haley Babbitt 56 Rachelle Roth 74
Marana Buchanan 77 Danielle Dugan 68 Taylor Jarrett 79
Samie Hatch 88 Caity Riley 75 Renee Roth 79
Bailie Stuber 63 Keia Cox 88

Total 246 Total 254 Total 281
Fort Scott

Karley Stark 58

Morgan Robertson 59
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Fredonia Invitational — Sep. 22, 2011

WEATHER CONDITIONS: 75 degrees and breezy

1st Caney
2nd Fredonia
3rd Chanute
4th  Uniontown
5th Eureka
6th Girard

7th Yates Center 251

INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st Chan

2nd Fred
3rd Cane

4th Fred
5th Cane

6th Chan
7th Cane
8th Fred
9th Eure
10th Cane
11th Unio
Yate

13th Unio
Unio

15th Fred
16th Gira
Fred

Cane

Danae Decker
Lindsey Oneal
Desiree Nelson
Tres Short

Tiffani Ward

Nikki Clark

Kayla Clapp

Stevi Wilson
Paige Blakley
Madison Fields
Veronica Harrison
Emily Baker
Sabrena McAnulty
Emily Simpson
Felicia Edson
Trinadie Puckett
Tori Cox

Taylor Crowe
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42
45
45
46
47
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
54
54
55
56
56
56

19th

21st

23rd

25th

27th

29th

32nd

33rd

35th
36th

Eure
Chan
Gira
Eure
Fred
Cane
Yate
Gira
Gira
Unio
Eure
Fred
Fred
Chan
Yate
Yate
Gira
Unio

Sarah Lawrence
Jordan Hartman
Paxton Boore
Breanna Samuels
Ashlin Wait
Aevri Crowe
Becky Wendland
Ashley Johnson
Molli Harris
Jordan Mason
Jennifer Moffatt
Erika Sumner
Dani Comstock
Jessie Pringle
Samie Hatch
Bailie Stuber
McKenna Belcher
Sara Heinam

57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
63
63
64
64
64
67
69
69
70
81
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Caney 1st Fredonia 2nd Chanute 3rd
Tiffani Ward 47 Tres Short 46 Danae Decker 42
Desiree Nelson 45 Lindsey Oneal 45 Nikki Clark 49
Kayla Clapp 49 Stevi Wilson 51 Jordan Hartman 57
Madison Fields 53 Tori Cox 56 Jessie Pringle 67
Taylor Crowe 56 Erika Sumner 64

Aevri Crowe 59 Felicia Edson 55

Total 194 Total 197 Total 215
Uniontown 4th Eureka 5th Girard 6th
Sabrena McAnulty 54 Sarah Lawrence 57 Trinadie Puckett 56
Veronica Harrison 53 Breanna Samuels 58 Ashley Johnson 60
Emily Simpson 54 Paige Blakley 52 McKenna Belcher 70
Jordan Mason 63 Jennifer Moffatt 64 Molli Harris 63
Sara Heinam 81 Paxton Boore 58
Total 224 Total 231 Total 237
Yates Center 7th Fredonia

Emily Baker 53 Ashlin Wait 59

Becky Wendland 60 Dani Comstock 64

Bailie Stuber 69

Samie Hatch 69

Total 251
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Uniontown Invitational — Sep. 26, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Cool, Sunny, with a little breeze and some deer....

TEAMS
1st  Fredonia 429
2nd  Uniontown 447
3rd  Caney 540
Girard
Fort Scott
Yates Center
Eureka
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Fred Stevi Wilson 53 46 99 Cane  Aevri Crowe 62 58 120
2nd Fred Felicia Edson 49 56 105 16th Unio  Jordan Mason 65 59 124
3rd Unio  Veronica Harrison 52 55 107 17th Eure  Jennifer Moffatt 62 63 125
4th Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 58 50 108 18th Cane  Amanda Denny 70 56 126
5th Unio  Emily Simpson 53 55 108 19th Yate  Bailie Stuber 64 63 127
6th Fred Lindsey Oneal 53 55 108 20th Unio  Monica Ramsey 67 63 130
7th Yate Becky Wendland 63 50 113 21st Fort Maggie McDonald 62 69 131
8th Gira  Ashley Horton 57 57 114 22nd  Cane Elizabeth Kitterman 74 65 139
9th Eure Sarah Lawrence 60 55 115 23rd Gira Paxton Boore 73 67 140
10th Fred Erika Sumner 54 63 117 24th Yate  Marlana Buchanan 72 69 141
11th Fred Tori Cox 58 60 118 25th Fort Ingrid Diaz 75 74 149
12th Gira  Trinadie Puckett 57 62 119 26th Cane  Diana Neri 79 76 155
13th  Eure Breanna Samuels 61 59 120 27th Fort Emily Martin 72 87 159
Fred Ashlin Wait 64 56 120
Fredonia 1st Uniontown 2nd Caney 3rd
Lindsey Oneal 53 55 108 Sabrena McAnulty 58 50 108 Aevri Crowe 62 58 120
Stevi Wilson 53 46 99 Veronica Harrison 52 55 107 Diana Neri 79 76 155
Erika Sumner 54 63 117 Emily Simpson 53 55 108 Amanda Denny 70 56 126
Felicia Edson 49 56 105 Jordan Mason 65 59 124 Elizabeth Kitterman 74 65 139
Ashlin Wait 64 56 120 Monica Ramsey 67 63 130
Tori Cox 58 60 118
Total 429 Total 447 Total 540
Girard Fort Scott Yates Center/Eureka
Ashley Horton 57 57 114 Maggie McDonald 62 69 131 Becky Wendland 63 50 113
Trinadie Puckett 57 62 119 Emily Martin 72 87 159 Marlana Buchanan 72 69 141
Paxton Boore 73 67 140 Ingrid Diaz 75 74 149 Bailie Stuber 64 63 127
Sarah Lawrence 60 55 115
Breanna Samuels 61 59 120
Jennifer Moffatt 62 63 125
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Crestwood Invitational — Sep. 27, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Really Really REALLY nice... Did get up to about 82 though

2nd Caney 416
3rd  Chanute 426
4th  Fort Scott 496
5th Parsons 498
6th  Galena 503
7th  Columbus 547
INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st Chan  Danae Decker 42 43 85 19th Cane  Madison Fields 54 63 117
2nd Cane  Tiffani Ward 46 43 89 20th Gale Danielle Dugan 66 57 123
3rd Gira Timbrelee McNair 46 50 96 21st Gale Haley Babbitt 60 67 127
4th Cane  Desiree Nelson 47 50 97 22nd  Chan  Jessie Pringle 66 63 129
5th Pars Rachel Newland 50 52 102 23rd Cane  Taylor Crowe 65 66 131
6th Colu  Ashley Newell 50 52 102 24th Gira Alex Battitori 64 71 135
7th Chan  Nikki Clark 50 54 104 25th Fort Laine Parks 65 71 136
8th Gira Carly Heatherly 51 54 105 26th Gale  Caity Riley 73 65 138
9th Gira Danielle Gull 54 51 105 Gira Ashley Johnson 74 64 138
10th Fort Karley Stark 53 54 107 28th Fort Natalie Wolf 65 74 139
11th Gira Trinadie Puckett 58 50 108 29th Gale Keia Cox 72 68 140

Chan  Jordan Hartman 57 51 108 30th Colu Taylor Jarrett 68 75 143

Pars Allison Hudson 54 54 108 31st Colu Rachelle Roth 76 71 147
14th Fort Morgan Robertson 53 61 114 32nd Fort Hayden Shelden 78 77 155

Pars Danica Hoose 54 60 114 Colu Brooke Kelley 72 83 155
16th Gale Tori Adams 55 60 115 34th Colu Ranee Roth 85 81 166

Cane Kayla Clapp 54 61 115 35th Pars Rose Sutton 85 89 174

Cane  Aspen Gustus 58 57 115 36th Pars Marina Shields 86 90 176
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Girard 1st Caney 2nd Chanute 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 46 50 96 Tiffani Ward 46 43 89 Danae Decker 42 43 85
Carly Heatherly 51 54 105 Desiree Nelson 47 50 97 Nikki Clark 50 54 104
Danielle Gull 54 51 105 Kayla Clapp 54 61 115 Jordan Hartman 57 51 108
Trinadie Puckett 58 50 108 Madison Fields 54 63 117 Jessie Pringle 66 63 129
Ashley Johnson 74 64 138 Aspen Gustus 58 57 115

Alex Battitori 64 71 135 Taylor Crowe 65 66 131

Total 414 Total 416 Total 426
Fort Scott 4th Parsons 5th Galena 6th
Karley Stark 53 54 107 Danica Hoose 54 60 114 Tori Adams 55 60 115
Morgan Robertson 53 61 114 Rachel Newland 50 52 102 Haley Babbitt 60 67 127
Natalie Wolf 65 74 139 Allison Hudson 54 54 108 Danielle Dugan 66 57 123
Hayden Shelden 78 77 155 Marina Shields 8 90 176 Caity Riley 73 65 138
Larine Parks 65 71 136 Rose Sutton 85 89 174 Keia Cox 72 68 140
Total 496 Total 498 Total 503
Columbus 7th

Ashley Newell 50 52 102

Rachelle Roth 76 71 147

Taylor Jarrett 68 75 143

Ranee Roth 85 81 166

Brooke Kelley 72 83 155

Total 547
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Columbus Invitational @ Oswego — Sep. 29, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Warm and windy windy windy.. But the Pizza, now that was good

1st Girard 224
2nd Chanute 224
3rd  Caney 233
4th  Galena 233
5th  Fort Scott 249
6th  Columbus 262

Parsons
INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st Chan  Nikki Clark 48 17th Gira Ashley Horton 60
2nd Gira Jordan Ivey 49 18th Fort Morgan Robertson 62
3rd Chan  Danae Decker 49 19th Gira McKenna Belcher 65
4th Cane  Aspen Gustus 50 Gira Ashley Johnson 65
5th Gira Danielle Gull 50 21st Colu Rachelle Roth 66
6th Gale Danielle Dugan 52 Gale Keia Cox 66
7th Pars Rachel Newland 52 Fort Hayden Shelden 66
8th Chan  Jordan Hartman 53 24th Fort Laine Parks 67
9th Colu  Ashley Newell 54 25th Colu  Taylor Jarrett 69
10th Pars  Allison Hudson 54 26th Cane Elizabeth Kitterman 70
11th Pars Danica Hoose 54 Cane  Diana Neri 70

Fort Karley Stark 54 28th Gira Kenzie Curran 71
13th Gale  Tori Adams 56 29th Fort Natalie Wolf 72

Cane  Amanda Denny 56 30th Colu Brooke Kelley 73
15th Cane  Aevri Crowe 57 31st  Chan  Jessie Pringle 74
16th Gale Haley Babbitt 59 32nd Colu Renee Roth 75

33rd Gale  Caity Riley 79
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Girard 1st Chanute 2nd Caney 3rd
Danielle Gull 50 Danae Decker 49 Aspen Gustus 50
Jordan Ivey 49 Nikki Clark 48 Aevri Crowe 57
Ashley Johnson 65 Jordan Hartman 53 Diana Neri 70
Ashley Horton 60 Jessie Pringle 74 Amanda Denny 56
McKenna Belcher 65 Elizabeth Kitterman 70
Kenzie Curran 71

Total 224 Total 224 Total 233
Galena 4th Fort Scott 6th Columbus 7th
Tori Adams 56 Karley Stark 54 Ashley Newell 54
Danielle Dugan 52 Morgan Robertson 62 Rachelle Roth 66
Haley Babbitt 59 Laine Parks 67 Taylor Jarrett 69
Caity Riley 79 Natalie Wolf 72 Renee Roth 75
Keia Cox 66 Hayden Shelden 66 Brooke Kelley 73
Total 233 Total 249 Total 262
Parsons

Danica Hoose 54

Rachel Newland 52

Allison Hudson 54
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Anderson County Invitational — Oct. 3, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Really Nice. Persimmon Report: Spoons and Knives....

TEAMS
1st  Girard 369
2nd  Anderson County 373
3rd  Caney 385
4th  Council Grove 388
5th Fredonia 420
6th Uniontown 431
7th  Chanute 445
8th  Fort Scott 461
9th  Yates Center 479

Eureka

Parsons — 9 Holes Only
INDIVIDUAL PLACES

1st Gira  Timbrelee McNair 40 40 80 27th Unio Emily Simpson 51 55 106
2nd Gira  Carly Heatherly 44 43 87 28th Fred  Felicia Edson 57 50 107
3rd Cane Deseree Nelson 46 44 90 29th Cane  Aevri Crowe 56 52 108
4th Chan Danae Decker 46 44 90 30th Eure  Sarah Lawrence 54 56 110
5th Ande Bailey Rockers 44 46 90 Fort Morgan Robertson 58 52 110
6th Ande Carolyn Hermerck 46 46 92 32nd  Cane  Aspen Gustus 56 55 111
7th Cane Tiffani Ward 48 44 92 33rd Yate  Becky Wendland 55 57 112
8th Ande Preslee Fritz 46 47 93 34th Coun  Berkely Criqui 55 58 113
9th Fred Tres Short 48 45 93 Gira Ashley Johnson 55 58 113
10th  Coun Taylor Alderman 47 47 94 36th Eure  Breanna Samuels 57 57 114
11th  Coun Hannah Vondemkamp 41 53 94 Ande  Amanda Nelson 56 58 114
12th  Cane Madison Fields 49 46 95 38th Fred  Tori Cox 55 60 115
13th Gira  Danielle Gull 53 44 97 39th Yate  Bailey Stuber 56 61 117
Coun Bailey Castillo 52 45 97 40th Eure  Jennifer Moffat 57 61 118
15th  Ande Jessica Holloran 53 45 98 41st Fort Laine Parks 57 64 121
16th  Unio  Sabrena McAnulty 48 51 99 42nd Unio  Jordan Mason 61 61 122
17th  Chan Nikki Clark 54 48 102 43rd Cane  Taylor Crowe 60 66 126
18th Fort Karley Stark 52 51 103 Gira Alex Battitori 65 61 126
Coun Kari Jo Barr 51 52 103 45th Fort Natalie Wolf 64 63 127
Yate Emily Baker 52 51 103 46th Unio  Sara Heiman 64 69 133
21st  Unio Veronica Harrison 56 48 104 47th Fort Hayden Shelden 72 69 141
Ande Tori Blaufus 50 54 104 48th Yate  Sami Hatch 75 72 147
Chan Jordan Hartman 48 56 104 49th Unio Monica Ramsey 70 79 149
Ande Darissa Maley 47 57 104 Yate  Marana Buchanan 71 78 149
25th Gira  Trinadie Puckett 55 50 105 Chan  Jessie Pringle 74 75 149
Fred Erika Sumner 51 54 105
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Girard 1st Anderson County 2nd Caney 3rd
Timbrelee McNair 40 40 80 Carolyn Hermerck 46 46 92 Tiffani Ward 48 44 92
Carly Heatherly 44 43 87 Preslee Fritz 46 47 93 Deseree Nelson 46 44 90
Danielle Gull 53 44 97 Tori Blaufus 50 54 104 Madison Fields 49 46 95
Trinadie Puckett 55 50 105 Darissa Maley 47 57 104 Aspen Gustus 56 55 111
Ashley Johnson 55 58 113 Bailey Rockers 44 46 90 Taylor Crowe 60 66 126
Alex Battitori 65 61 126 Jessica Holloran 53 45 98 Aevri Crowe 56 52 108
Total 369 Total 373 Total 385
Council Grove 4th Fredonia 5th Uniontown 6th
Hannah Vondemkamp 41 53 94 Tres Short 48 45 93 Sabrena McAnulty 48 51 99
Bailey Castillo 52 45 97 Felicia Edson 57 50 107 Veronica Harrison 56 48 104
Taylor Alderman 47 47 94 Erika Sumner 51 54 105 Emily Simpson 51 55 106
Kari Jo Barr 51 52 103 Tori Cox 55 60 115 Jordan Mason 61 61 122
Berkely Criqui 55 58 113 Monica Ramsey 70 79 149
Sara Heiman 64 69 133
Total 388 Total 420 Total 431
Chanute 7th Fort Scott 8th Yates Center 9th
Danae Decker 46 44 90 Karley Stark 52 51 103 Emily Baker 52 51 103
Nikki Clark 54 48 102 Morgan Robertson 58 52 110 Becky Wendland 55 57 112
Jordan Hartman 48 56 104 Laine Parks 57 64 121 Bailey Stuber 56 61 117
Jessie Pringle 74 75 149 Hayden Shelden 72 69 141 Marana Buchanan 71 78 149
Natalie Wolf 64 63 127 Sami Hatch 75 72 147
Total 445 Total 461 Total 479
Eureka/Ande Parsons Anderson County
Sarah Lawrence 54 56 110 Danica Hoose 48 48 Amanda Nelson 56 58 114
Breanna Samuels 57 57 114 Rachel Newland 46 46
Jennifer Moffat 57 61 118 Allison Hudson 50 50
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Girard Extra Meet — Oct. 4, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Warm and Windy....

TEAMS
1st  Parsons 227
2nd  Girard 1 240
3rd Galena 246
4th  Girard 2 311
5th  Girard 3 371
Caney
Fort Scott
Columbus
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Pars Danica Hoose 50 Fort Emily Martin 73
2nd Gira Paxton Boore 54 19th Gira McKenna Belcher 74
Pars  Allison Hudson 54 20th Gira Karly Kindberg 75
4th Pars Rachel Newland 55 21st Fort Maggie McDonald 76
5th Gira Ashley Horton 56 22nd Fort Ingrid Diaz 77
6th Cane  Amanda Denny 58 23rd Colu Renee Roth 78
7th Gale Haley Babbitt 60 Gale Keia Cox 78
Gale  Caity Riley 60 Cane  Diana Neri 78
9th Gale Danielle Dugan 61 26th Colu  Taylor Spieth 80
10th Gale  Tori Adams 65 Gira Britnee Julian 80
Gira Sarah Valentine 65 28th Gale Marie DuBois 81
Gira Molli Harris 65 29th Gira Bre Daly 82
Gira Kayla Morrison 65 30th Gira Cassidy Verska 85
14th Colu Brooke Kelley 67 31st Gira Sydney Kindberg 86
15th Pars Marina Shields 68 32nd Gira Alexis Lemieux 93
16th Cane Elizabeth Kitterman 69 33rd Gira Shanna Stout 106
17th Gira Hannah Pyle 73 34th Gira Ashley Noble 110
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Girard 1 Girard 2 Girard 3

Ashley Horton 56 Sarah Valentine 65 Shanna Stout 106
McKenna Belcher 74 Cassidy Verska 85 Hannah Pyle 73
Kayla Morrison 65 Sydney Kindberg 86 Bre Daly 82
Britnee Julian 80 Karly Kindberg 75 Ashley Noble 110
Paxton Boore 54 Alexis Lemieux 93

Molli Harris 65

Total 240 Total 311 Total 371
Galena Parsons Fort Scott

Danielle Dugan 61 Rachel Newland 55 Maggie McDonald 76
Tori Adams 65 Danica Hoose 50 Emily Martin 73
Haley Babbitt 60 Allison Hudson 54 Ingrid Diaz 77
Caity Riley 60 Marina Shields 68

Keia Cox 78

Marie DuBois 81

Total 246 Total 227

Columbus Caney

Brooke Kelley 67 Amanda Denny 58

Renee Roth 78 Diana Neri 78

Taylor Spieth 80 Elizabeth Kitterman 69
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4A Regionals @ Garnett — Oct. 10, 2011
WEATHER CONDITIONS: Started with a lot of rain, rain, rain.. Then the sun came out

TEAMS
1st  Spring Hill 380
2nd  Anderson County 391
3rd  Girard 392
4th  St. James Academy411
5th  Chanute 456
6th  Fort Scott 496
7th  Santa Fe Trail 562
8th  Columbus 569
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
1st Gira Timbrelee McNair 38 41 79 St. Madison Zubredt 59 55 114
2nd Spri Lindsey Mateer 39 40 79 Fort Karly Stark 52 62 114
3rd Spri Madison Krull 40 47 87 25th  Chan  Jordan Hartman 57 63 120
4th Chan  Danae Decker 46 42 88 Gira Ashley Horton 61 59 120
5th Colu  Ashley Newell 44 46 90 27th Fort Laine Parks 62 59 121
6th Ande  Bailey Rockers 44 49 93 28th St. Elizabeth Sutton 58 65 123
7th Gira Carly Heatherly 44 49 93 29th  Ande Darissa Maley 63 62 125
8th Ande  Carolyn Hermreck 47 47 94 30th Spri Katie Fauglid 70 57 127
9th Sant  Kayli Tucker 48 48 96 31st Gira Ashley Johnson 60 68 128
10th Ande  Preslee Fritz 49 47 96 32nd Colu  Taylor Jarrett 76 64 140
St. Abby Dorsey 52 44 96 Chan  Jessie Pringle 72 68 140
12th St. Maddy Shmidl 49 52 101 34th Sant  Tatum Padgett 72 71 143
13th St. Abby Slaven 52 51 103 35th Fort Natalie Wolf 74 73 147
14th Spri Kelsey Edwards 52 54 106 36th Sant  Dani Crook 81 68 149
15th Chan  Nikki Clark 57 51 108 37th Fort Hayden Shelden 75 75 150
Spri Lilly Smith 57 51 108 38th Spri Kristen Murry 72 85 157
Ande  Jessica Holloran 59 49 108 39th Colu Brooke Kelley 85 81 166
18th Gira Trinadie Puckett 57 52 109 40th Colu Renee Roth 84 89 173
19th Ande  Tori Blaufuss 56 55 111 41st Sant  Brooke Allen 93 81 174
St. Eimile Fallon 54 57 111 42nd Colu Rachelle Roth 97 80 177
Gira Danielle Gull 56 55 111 43rd Sant  Scylar Spoonemore 105 89 194
22nd Fort Morgan Robertson 62 52 114 44th Sant  Kourtni Martinek 107 100 207
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Spring Hill 1st Anderson County 2nd Girard 3rd
Lindsey Mateer 39 40 79 Bailey Rockers 44 49 93 Timbrelee McNair 38 41 79
Madison Krull 40 47 87 Carolyn Hermreck 47 47 94 Carly Heatherly 44 49 93
Lilly Smith 57 51 108 Preslee Fritz 49 47 96 Danielle Gull 56 55 111
Katie Fauglid 70 57 127 Tori Blaufuss 56 55 111 Trinadie Puckett 57 52 109
Kelsey Edwards 52 54 106 Jessica Holloran 59 49 108 Ashley Horton 61 59 120
Kristen Murry 72 85 157 Darissa Maley 63 62 125 Ashley Johnson 60 68 128
Total 380 Total 391 Total 392
St. James Academy 4th Chanute 5th Fort Scott 6th
Abby Dorsey 52 44 96 Danae Decker 46 42 88 Karly Stark 52 62 114
Abby Slaven 52 51 103 Nikki Clark 57 51 108 Morgan Robertson 62 52 114
Maddy Shmidl 49 52 101 Jordan Hartman 57 63 120 Laine Parks 62 59 121
Madison Zubredt 59 55 114 Jessie Pringle 72 68 140 Natalie Wolf 74 73 147
Eimile Fallon 54 57 111 Hayden Shelden 75 75 150
Elizabeth Sutton 58 65 123

Total 411 Total 456 Total 496
Santa Fe Trail 7th Columbus 8th

Kayli Tucker 48 48 96 Ashley Newell 44 46 90

Tatum Padgett 72 71 143 Rachelle Roth 97 80 177

Dani Crook 81 68 149 Taylor Jarrett 76 64 140

Kourtni Martinek 107 100 207 Brooke Kelley 85 81 166

Brooke Allen 93 81 174 Renee Roth 84 89 173

Scylar Spoonemore 105 89 194

Total 562 Total 569
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4A State @ Topeka Country Club — Oct. 17, 2011

WEATHER CONDITIONS: 50 degrees, overcast with rain looming.. Hope we stay dry

TEAMS
Individuals from:
1st Buhler 394 7th Cheney 447 Colby, Chanute, DeSoto, Holton
2nd Andale 406 8th Anderson County 448 Piper, Columbus, Maize South,
3rd Jefferson West 409 9th Ulysses 449 St. James Academy,
4th Topeka Hayden 424 10th Larned 459 Clay Center, Nickerson,
5th Girard 442 11th Concordia 476 Santa Fe Trail, Parsons, Pratt,
6th Spring Hill 443 12th  Mulvane 481 Hugoton, Augusta
1st Tope  Brooke LaRue 42 40 82 Nick Mary Beth Bryant 61 54 115
2nd Holt Kyrstie Miller 43 39 82 Ande Jessica Holloran 56 59 115
3rd Buhl Taryn Torgerson 43 43 86 Buhl Danan Coen 57 58 115
4th Gira Timbrelee McNair 44 43 87 Chen Brittany Harris 61 54 115
5th Anda  Dani Eck 42 47 89 50th  Tope Claire Setter 61 55 116
6th Pipe Emily Pennington 48 42 90 51st Jeff Sydnee Mundhenke 58 59 117
7th Ulys Maggie Koops 47 44 91 Colu Ashley Newell 59 58 117
8th Colb Kaylee Keck 47 45 92 53rd  Mulv Kikayla Gerber 62 56 118
9th Buhl Kristen Whitaker 47 47 94 54th  Tope Morgan Gales 61 58 119
10th DeSo  Brittani Jenson 47 47 94 Larn Abby Ayre 66 53 119
Larn Katie Seeman 50 44 94 56th  Spri Lilly Smith 63 57 120
12th Anda  Taylor Hawkins 49 48 97 Tope Corey Cochran 56 64 120
Spri Madison Krull 48 49 97 Chen Brooklyn Lonker 63 57 120
Jeff Jade Brake 47 50 97 59th  Ande Carolyn Hermreck 60 61 121
Chan  Danae Decker 49 48 97 Gira Ashley Horton 62 59 121
16th Spri Lindsey Mateer 47 51 98 61st  Gira Trinadie Puckett 62 60 122
Jeff Abbie Thelen 50 48 98 Pars Rachel Newland 58 64 122
18th Conc  Paige Evans 50 50 100 Larn Brittany Skelton 58 64 122
Mulv Liz Sooby 52 48 100 64th  Gira Danielle Gull 67 56 123
Chen  Kim Kaufman 50 50 100 65th  Larn Kayla Langdon 59 65 124
21st Ande  Preslee Fritz 53 49 102 66th  Ande Tori Blaufus 65 60 125
Colb Karley Kriss 54 48 102 67th  St.J Maddy Schmidl 67 59 126
23rd Maiz Lainie Evans 54 49 103 68th  Augu Baylee Johnson 66 61 127
24th Buhl Maggie Starr 58 46 104 69th  Chen Taylor Wheelock 63 65 128
25th St. J Abby Drosey 57 48 105 Larn McKenzie Galliart 66 62 128
26th Anda  Rahcel Eck 56 51 107 Spri  Katie Fauglid 59 69 128
Clay Kaylee George 53 54 107 Chen Brooke Fisher 66 62 128
Jeff Katie Richmond 56 51 107 73rd  Conc Becca Robbins 64 66 130
Conc  Christa Dencault 54 53 107 74th  Mulv Katie Fox 62 69 131
30th Jeff Ally West 60 47 107 75th  Mulv Marcie Voss 66 66 132
31st Buhl Erin Monaghan 57 53 110 76th  Anda Bayley Horsch 73 60 133
Ande  Bailey Rockers 58 52 110 77th  Hugo Courtney Herguson 74 60 134
33rd Ulys Larissa Seger 57 54 111 Ulys Ashley Walters 71 63 134
Sant Kayli Tucker 59 52 111 79th  Ulys Jordyn Gauldin 72 63 135
Augu  Heather Spyres 58 53 111 Ande Darissa Maley 69 66 135
36th Chen  Shianne Cokely 58 54 112 81st  Mulv Bose Bittle 66 70 136
DeSo Rhiannon Caldwell 56 56 112 82nd Jeff Allie Deiter 70 67 137
Maiz Rachel Schremmer 57 55 112 83rd  Mulv Kourtnee Kiing 70 68 138
Tope  Morgan Morrow 59 53 112 84th  Prat Taylor Fuhr 68 71 139
Gira Carly Heatherly 58 54 112 Conc Miranda Mansfield 70 69 139
41st Ulys Kelsey Kreutzer 59 54 113 Gira Ashley Johnson 69 70 139
Anda  Abby Bryant 61 52 113 87th  Ulys Courtney Castillo 77 64 141
43rd Anda  Jamie Mies 54 60 114 88th  Larn Brianna Bagby 66 77 143
Tope  Becca Townsend 62 52 114 89th  Conc Stormie Hittle 80 67 147
45th Buhl Miranda McQueen 55 60 115 90th  Conc Janae Champlin 75 76 151
91st  Spri  Kristen Murry 84 79 163
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Buhler 1st Andale 2nd Jefferson West 3rd
Taryn Torgerson 43 43 86 Dani Eck 42 47 89 Jade Brake 47 50 97
Kristen Whitaker 47 47 94 Taylor Hawkins 49 48 97 Abbie Thelen 50 48 98
Erin Monaghan 57 53 110 Rahcel Eck 56 51 107 Ally West 60 47 107
Maggie Starr 58 46 104 Abby Bryant 61 52 113 Katie Richmond 56 51 107
Danan Coen 57 58 115 Bayley Horsch 73 60 133 Allie Deiter 70 67 137
Miranda McQueen 55 60 115 Jamie Mies 54 60 114 Sydnee Mundhenke 58 59 117
Total 394 Total 406 Total 409
Topeka Hayden 4th Girard 5th Spring Hill 6th
Brooke LaRue 42 40 82 Timbrelee McNair 44 43 87 Lindsey Mateer 47 51 98
Claire Setter 61 55 116 Carly Heatherly 58 54 112 Madison Krull 48 49 97
Morgan Morrow 59 53 112 Trinadie Puckett 62 60 122 Lilly Smith 63 57 120
Becca Townsend 62 52 114 Danielle Gull 67 56 123 Katie Fauglid 59 69 128
Morgan Gales 61 58 119 Ashley Horton 62 59 121 Kristen Murry 84 79 163
Corey Cochran 56 64 120 Ashley Johnson 69 70 139
Total 424 Total 442 Total 443
Cheney 7th Garnett 8th Ulysses 9th
Kim Kaufman 50 50 100 Bailey Rockers 58 52 110 Maggie Koops 47 44 91
Brooklyn Lonker 63 57 120 Carolyn Hermreck 60 61 121 Larissa Seger 57 54 111
Shianne Cokely 58 54 112 Preslee Fritz 53 49 102 Kelsey Kreutzer 59 54 113
Taylor Wheelock 63 65 128 Jessica Holloran 56 59 115 Ashley Walters 71 63 134
Brittany Harris 61 54 115 Tori Blaufus 65 60 125 Courtney Castillo 77 64 141
Brooke Fisher 66 62 128 Darissa Maley 69 66 135 Jordyn Gauldin 72 63 135
Total 447 Total 448 Total 449

Larned 10th Concordia 11th Mulvane 12th
Katie Seeman 50 44 94 Christa Dencault 54 53 107 Liz Sooby 52 48 100
Kayla Langdon 59 65 124 Paige Evans 50 50 100 Bose Bittle 66 70 136
McKenzie Galliart 66 62 128 Becca Robbins 64 66 130 Katie Fox 62 69 131
Brianna Bagby 66 77 143 Stormie Hittle 80 67 147 Kikayla Gerber 62 56 118
Brittany Skelton 58 64 122 Janae Champlin 75 76 151 Marcie Voss 66 66 132
Abby Ayre 66 53 119 Miranda Mansfield 70 69 139 Kourtnee King 70 68 138
Total 459 Total 476 Total 481
Individuals:

Holton Kyrstie Miller 43 39 82 Augusta Heather Spyres 58 53 111

KC Piper Emily Pennington 48 42 90 DeSoto Rhiannon Caldwell 56 56 112

Colby Kaylee Keck 47 45 92 Maize South Rachel Schremmer 57 55 112

DeSoto Brittani Jenson 47 47 94 Nickerson Mary Beth Bryant 61 54 115

Chanute Danae Decker 49 48 97 Coulumbus Ashley Newell 59 58 117

Colby Karley Kriss 54 48 102 Parsons Rachel Newland 58 64 122

Maize South Lainie Evans 54 49 1083 St. James Academy Maddy Schmidl 67 59 126

St. James Academy Abby Drosey 57 48 105 Augusta Baylee Johnson 66 61 127

Clay County Kaylee George 53 54 107 Hugoton Courtney Herguson 74 60 134

Sante Fe trail Kayli Tucker 59 52 111 Pratt Taylor Fuhr 68 71 139
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Danielle Gull

Years Played: 2008 - 2011

Career Average: 120.1
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 45
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: 97

Best Finish: 1st
Regional Medals: None
State Medals: None

Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/19/08 Girard 84 19%h JV 9/4/09 Fort Scott 74 15th  JV
9/22/08 Nevada 69 17th JV 9/11/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 77 5th JV
9/29/08 Uniontown 151 33rd JV 9/16/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 72 31st JV
9/24/09 Nevada 73 22nd  JV
Season Average: 152.0 Season Average: 148.0
Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/2/10 Fort Scott 62  6th JV 9/1/11 Caney 104 9th Var
9/10/10 Joplin - Schifferdecker56  1st JV 9/8/11 Girard 107 15th  Var
9/13/10 Chanute 64 27th JV 9/12/11 Chanute 54 9th Var
9/23/10 Fredonia 59 25th  Var 9/15/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker 45 3rd Var
10/4/10 Garnett 116 27th  Var 9/19/11 Parsons - Katy 53 11th  Var
10/11/10  Chanute 117 20th  Var 9/27/11 Crestwood 105 9th Var
10/18/10  Cheney 119 77th  Var 9/29/11 Oswego 50 5th JVv
10/3/11 Garnett 97 13th  Var
10/10/11  Garnett 111 19%th  Var
10/17/11  Topeka Country Club 123 64th  Var
Season Average: 118.6 Season Average: 106.1

2011 TROJAN GOLF

PAGE 35



Krista Jarboe

Years Played: 2008 - 2011

Career Average: 142.0 Best Finish: 2nd

Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 66 Regional Medals: None

Best 18 Hole Meet Score: 136 State Medals: None
Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/22/08 Nevada 67 15th JV 9/4/09 Fort Scott 77 17th JV

9/11/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 66 2nd JV
9/16/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 78 34th  JV

9/24/09 Nevada 72 21st JV
9/28/09 Fort Scott 136 19th JV
Season Average: 144.0 Season Average: 143.0
Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/10/10 Joplin - Schifferdecker66  5th JV 9/6/11 Fort Scott 68 34th  JV
9/13/10 Chanute 74 40th  JV
Season Average: 140.0 Season Average: 136.0

Cassidy Verska

Years Played: 2011

Career Average: 160.0 Best Finish: 15th
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 75 Regional Medals: NA
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: NA
Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker75  15th  JV
10/4/11 Girard 85 30th JV

Season Average: 160.0
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Sarah Valentine

Years Played: 2011

Career Average: 135.0 Best Finish: 10th
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 65 Regional Medals: NA
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: NA
Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker70  12th  JV
10/4/11 Girard 65 10th JV

Season Average: 135.0

Karley Kindberg

Years Played: 2011

Career Average: 160.0 Best Finish: 20th
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 75 Regional Medals: NA
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: NA
Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker85  23rd  JV
10/4/11 Girard 75 20th JV

Season Average: 160.0

Sydney Kindberg

Years Played: 2011

Career Average: 169.0 Best Finish: 21st
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 83 Regional Medals: NA
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: NA
Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/9/11 Joplin - Schifferdecker83 21st  JV
10/4/11 Girard 86 31st JV

Season Average: 169.0
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Best 9 Hole Meet Score:
Best 18 Hole Meet Score:

Jordan Lowe

Years Played: 2008

Career Average: 154.0

66
NA

Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/19/08 Girard 88 21st JV

9/22/08 Nevada 66 13th JV
Season Average: 154.0

Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 59
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA

Best Finish: 13th

Regional Medals: NA

State Medals: NA

Alex Walsh

Years Played: 2008 - 2010

Career Average: 145.7

Best Finish: 8th

Regional Medals: None
State Medals: None

Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/16/08 Joplin - Twin Hills 61 12th  Var 9/4/09 Fort Scott 71 8th JV

9/19/08 Girard 79 14th  JV 9/11/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 87 17th  JV

9/22/08 Nevada 72 22nd JV 9/14/09 Chanute 79 45th JV

10/2/08 Columbus 88 38th JV 9/24/09 Nevada 64 17th JV
Season Average: 150.0 Season Average: 150.5

Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/2/10 Fort Scott 67 13th JV

9/10/10 Joplin - Schifferdecker69  8th JV

9/13/10 Chanute 72 39th JV

9/16/10 Joplin - Schifferdecker79  42nd JV

9/30/10 Oswego 59 17th JV

Season Average: 138.4
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Mandy Simons

Years Played: 2008 - 2009

Career Average: 167.0 Best Finish: 11th
Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 65 Regional Medals: None
Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: None
Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/19/08 Girard 95 28rd JV 9/4/09 Fort Scott 79 21st  JV
9/22/08 Nevada 65 11th JV 9/11/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 84 13th JV
10/2/08 Columbus 90 39%h JV 9/16/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 88 38th JV
Season Average: 166.7 Season Average: 168.7

Jessica Falkin

Years Played: 2009

Career Average: 134.0 Best Finish: 3rd

Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 60 Regional Medals: NA

Best 18 Hole Meet Score: NA State Medals: NA
Date Tournament Score Place Team

9/11/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker79  9th JV
9/15/09 Joplin - Twin Hills 62 14th  Var
9/18/09 Girard 60 3rd JV

Season Average: 134.0

Kayla Gordon

Years Played: 2008 - 2009

Career Average: 135.8 Best Finish: 11th

Best 9 Hole Meet Score: 55 Regional Medals: None

Best 18 Hole Meet Score: 115 State Medals: None
Date Tournament Score Place Team Date Tournament Score Place Team
9/19/08 Girard 81 16th JV 9/4/09 Fort Scott 73 11th JV
9/22/08 Nevada 71 20th  JV 9/14/09 Chanute 63 25th JV
10/2/08 Columbus 91 40th JV 9/16/09 Joplin - Schifferdecker 55 15th  JV
9/24/09 Nevada 62 16th JV
9/28/09 Fort Scott 115 7th JV

Season Average: 162 Season Average: 122.7
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